
Specifications 

Product Information 

Product Type 

Product Name  

Main Color 

Main Material 

Blade color 

Ceiling fan 

General Item 

52 Inch Ceiling Fan Light With 6 Speed Remote Reversible Energy-saving DC Motor 

Black 

Metal & Wood 

Walnut wood color 

52 inch ceiling fan with light 

Product Dimensions 

Assembled Length (in.) 

Assembled Width (in.) 

Assembled Height (in.) 

Weight (lbs) 

Package Size 

Length (in.) 

Width (in.) 

Height (in.) 

Weight (lbs) 

Product Features 

28.10 

11.00 

12.60 

17.80 

52.00 

52.00 

16.00 

15.20 

• Ultra-Quiet DC Motor: Energy-efficient alloy steel DC motor with a long service life, ensuring powerful and silent air movement. Noise level is less than 35 decibels, providing a serene sleeping environment.

• Remote-Controlled Convenience: The 52" ceiling fan comes with a remote control, offering 6 wind speeds, timer adjustment, and reversible blade design for year-round comfort.

• Efficient Air Movement: Equipped with a DC reversible 1notor, this fan operates silently while delivering powerful airflow, enhancing comfort in both summer and winter.

• Upgraded 3 Color LED Change Light: Experience the latest in lighting technology with intelligent dimmable LED. The 18W color temperature is fully adjustable, providing ambient lighting that's closer to the real and
original color of the object.

• Ideal for Various Spaces: Perfect for medium to large-sized indoor rooms such as bedrooms, living rooms, dining areas, offices, as well as outdoor spaces like covered porches and patios.




