Specifications

Product Information

Product Type	General Item
Product Name	52 Inch Ceiling Fan Light With 6 Speed Remote Reversible Energy-saving DC Motor
Main Color	Black
Main Material	Metal & Wood
Blade color	Walnut wood color
Ceiling fan	52 inch ceiling fan with light

Product Dimensions

Assembled Length (in.)	52.00
Assembled Width (in.)	52.00
Assembled Height (in.)	16.00
Weight (lbs)	15.20

Package Size

Length (in.)	28.10
Width (in.)	11.00
Height (in.)	12.60
Weight (lbs)	17.80

Product Features

- Ultra-Quiet DC Motor: Energyefficient alloy steel DC motor with a long service life, ensuring powerful and silent air movement. Noise level is less than 35 decibels, providing a serene sleeping environment.
- Remote-Convolled Convenience: The 52" ceiling fan comes with a remote control, offering 6 wind speeds, timer adjustment, and reversible blade design for year-round comfort.
- Efficient Air Movement: Equipped with a DC reversible motor, this fan operates silently while delivering powerful airflow, enhancing comfort in both summer and winter.
- Upgraded 3 Color LED Change Light: Experience the latest in lighting technology with intelligent dimmable LED. The 18W color temperature is fully adjustable, providing ambient lighting that's closer to the real and original color of the object.
- Ideal for Various Spaces: Perfect for medium to large-sized indoor rooms such as bedrooms, living rooms, dining areas, offices, as well as outdoor spaces like covered porches and patios.